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Ecovacs Deebot X2 Omni 0,42 L Combi Nero

Marchio : Ecovacs Codice prodotto: DEX86-10EDR

Nome del prodotto : Deebot X2 Omni

- Una pulizia potente con una tecnologia all'avanguardia OZMO Turbo 2.0, una potenza di aspirazione di
8000Pa e la funzione di sollevamento intelligente dei panni di 15 mm

- L'innovativo design a forma quadrata offre la migliore esperienza di sempre
- L'esclusiva funzione di pulizia con acqua calda nella stazione assicura che il panno sia sempre pulito
- La modalita IA per animali domestici identifica la presenza di animali in casa e consiglia la soluzione di

pulizia piu indicata

- Grazie all'avanzata mappatura 3D e all'assistente vocale YIKO 2.0 migliorato, & possibile attivare e

controllare facilmente il DEEBOT X2 OMNI in qualsiasi situazione

420 ml, LiDAR, Li-ion 8000 Pa, 6400mAh, Nero

Design Power

Dust container type * Combi Charging time

Product colour * Black Power consumption (typical)
Shape D-shape AC input voltage

Remotely operated v AC input frequency

Bumper guard v Weight & dimensions
Performance Height

Wet mopping * v Width

Dust capacity (total) * 042L \I/DVZFi);hht

Water tank capacity 0.18L . . )
Vacuum cleaner programs Mop Base station dimensions (W x D x H)
HEPA filtration system * X Packaging data

Automatic base station return * v Package width

Brush type
Floor surfaces supported

Roller brush & Side brush
Carpet

Package depth
Package height

Integrated sensors Laser Package weight
Navigation type LiDAR Packaging content
Noise level * 65.5 dB User guide

Timer v Manual

Washable filter v

Power

Battery technology *
Battery capacity *
Runtime *

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
6400 mAh
186 min

Base station

Technical details
Maximum input power
Suction power
Warranty period

55h

45 W
220-240V
50/60 Hz

95 mm

320 mm

353 mm

5 kg

394 x 443 x 527.5 mm

459 mm
469 mm
623 mm
20 kg

45 W
8000 Pa
2 year(s)
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