

Ecovacs Deebot X2 Omni 0,42 L Combi Nero

Marchio: Ecovacs Codice prodotto: DEX86-10EDR

Nome del prodotto: Deebot X2 Omni

- Una pulizia potente con una tecnologia all'avanguardia OZMO Turbo 2.0, una potenza di aspirazione di 8000Pa e la funzione di sollevamento intelligente dei panni di 15 mm
- L'innovativo design a forma quadrata offre la migliore esperienza di sempre
- L'esclusiva funzione di pulizia con acqua calda nella stazione assicura che il panno sia sempre pulito
- La modalità IA per animali domestici identifica la presenza di animali in casa e consiglia la soluzione di pulizia più indicata
- Grazie all'avanzata mappatura 3D e all'assistente vocale YIKO 2.0 migliorato, è possibile attivare e controllare facilmente il DEEBOT X2 OMNI in qualsiasi situazione 420 ml, LiDAR, Li-ion 8000 Pa, 6400mAh, Nero





Design		Power	
Dust container type * Product colour * Shape Remotely operated	Combi Black D-shape	Charging time Power consumption (typical) AC input voltage AC input frequency	5.5 h 45 W 220 - 240 V 50/60 Hz
Bumper guard	✓	Weight & dimensions	
Performance Wet mopping * Dust capacity (total) * Water tank capacity	mopping * capacity (total) * r tank capacity um cleaner programs filtration system * n type surfaces supported rated sensors pation type clevel * capacity (total) * 0.42 L 0.18 L Mop * Mop Roller brush & Side brush Carpet Laser LiDAR 65.5 dB	Height Width Depth Weight Base station dimensions (W x D x H)	95 mm 320 mm 353 mm 5 kg) 394 x 443 x 527.5 mm
HEPA filtration system *		Packaging data	
Automatic base station return * Brush type Floor surfaces supported Integrated sensors		Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	459 mm 469 mm 623 mm 20 kg
Navigation type		Packaging content	
Noise level * Timer Washable filter		User guide Manual Base station	* * *
Power		Technical details	
Battery technology * Battery capacity * Runtime *	Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion) 6400 mAh 186 min	Maximum input power Suction power Warranty period	45 W 8000 Pa 2 year(s)



6943757617982

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.